Espresso
Espresso double

Americano
(hot / cold)

Freddo espresso
Freddo cappuccino
Cappuccino
Double cappuccino
Flat white

Cortado

Latte
(hot / cold)

Salted caramel latte
(hot / cold)

Matcha latte
(hot / cold)

Frappé (instant Coffee)
(hot / cold)

Greek coffee
Double greek coffee

Irish coffee

Frozen cappuccino
ice cream, double espresso, caramel, milk,
whipped cream

Frappé with ice-cream

Affogato

double espresso, ice cream

Chocolanelle

Chocolanelle 0%

Chocolanelle salted caramel
Chocolanelle hazelnut
Chocolanelle strawberry
Chocolanelle spicy
Chocolanelle white
Chocolanelle white cranberry
Chocolanelle white mastic

Chocolanelle bitter

Coca - Cola

Coca - Cola zero

Coca - Cola zero 0% caffeine
Coca - Cola light

Fanta orange

&

chocolate, strawberry, vanilla,
banana

Ar

Timeless
yogurt, banana, strawberry, brown sugar, milk

Tropical cooler
yogurt, mango, pineapple, banana, coconut milk

Banana & avocado

yogurt, banana, avocado, honey, cinnamon, almond milk

Orange

Grapefruit

Mix

pineapple, soul cherry, cranberry,

mix, peach, orange, lemon,

banana, apple, strawberry

4.50

Gunpowder
(green)

Strong breakfast
(black)

Touareg
(mint-green)

Caramel toffee
(black)

4 Red fruits
(black)

Carrot Cake
(decaffeine)

Chamomile

Fanta orange blue

Fanta lemon

Sprite

Tonic

Soda

Peach

Lemon

Blueberry
Pomegranate
Green with honey

Green 0%

Brazilian lemonade
Classic lemonade
Strawberry lemonade

Passion lemonade

Peanut boost
banana, peanut butter, date, protein, milk

Bright Start

banana, date, protein, cacao powder, oat milk

Ginger boost
carrot, apple, ginger

Stress solution
kiwi, strawberry, apple

Shine on
passion fruit, pineapple, apple

Pink grapefruit, cherry soda, ginger
beer, fig leaf, pink grapefruit 0%,
aegean tonic

5.00

Red Bull /| Red Bull 0%
Red watermellon
Pellegrino 250ml
Pellegrino 750ml
Water 0,51 /1l
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ISIDOROU ARVANITIS
OUZO PLOMARIOU

"TO DEKARAKI" TSIPOURO 40%

Tyrnavou Moschato without anise

KALOGIANNIS OUZO 12

CHILILIS TSIPOURO

with anise

EPOM MINI MYTILINI OUZO 40%

CHILILIS TSIPOURO 41%

without anise

DH@E@THV%S
50ml
AMARO MONTENEGRO
FERNET BRANCA

FERNET BRANCA DE MENTHE
LIMONCELLO

JAGERMEISTER

TENTURA

MASTIHA

GRAPPA

VODKA

AU

GREEY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
STOLI ELIT

CIROC

11€

11€

10€

10€

10€

10€

9€
9€
9€
9€
9€
9€
9€
9€

13€

13€

13€

14€

13€
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GIN

GIN MARE CAPRI

GIN MARE MEDITERRANEAN
CITADELLE

CITADELLE OLD TOM
CITADELLE JARDIN D'ETE
MONKEY

TANQUERAY TEN
HENDRICS

HENDRICS FLORA ADORA
HENDRICS LUNAR
HENDRICS NEPTUNIA
HENDRICS ORBIUM

G VINE

PLYMOUTH

MALFY ORIGINALE
LIMONE, ARANCIA, ROSA

RUM

DIPLOMATICO AMBASSADOR
DIPLOMATICO NUMBER 1
DIPLOMATICO NUMBER 2
DON PAPA BAROCO

DON PAPA MASSKARA

DON PAPA SHEERY KASK
DON PAPA 10

DON PAP PORT CASKS

DON PAPA RYE

ZACAPA 23

15€
13€
12€
14€
12€
15€
12€
13€
14€
15€
14€
14€
15€
13€
12€

4L8€

16€

16€

13€

13€

22€

19€

29€

17€

15€

SYMNIYA 1L40S / s¥33gd / SL1IdIdS



RUM

PLANTATION RUM
XAYMACA SPECIAL DRY

PLANTATION RUM BARBADOS
S YEARS

PLANTATION RUM GRAN ANEJO

PLANTATION RUM
20 ANNIVERSARY

PLANTATION RUM PINEAPPLE

PLANTATION RUM
GRANDE RESERVE 5 YEARS OLD

PLANTATION RUM TRINIDAD
PLANTATION RUM PERU
PLANTATION RUM FUlJI 2009

PLANTATION RUM
AUSTRALIA 2007

PLANTATION RUM SINGLE CASK
PANAMA 2007

PLANTATION RUM PLANTATION
PANAMA 2004

COGNAC/BRANDY

METAXA ANGELS
HENESSY

REMY MARTIN
METAXA 12
COURVOSIER X.O.

12€

12€

12€

15€

12€

13€

14€

14€

14€

25€

14€

13€

4L8€
13€
15€
12€
29€
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TEQUILA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL PLATA
PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEJO
CORRALEJO REPOSADO
CORRALEJO BLANCO
HERRADURA REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO ANEJO

1800 REPOSADO

1800 RESERVA COCONUT

WHISKEY

CHIVAS 18YEARS

ARDBEG

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN
JACK DANIELS HONEY

JACK DANIELS FIRE

ABERLOUR

GLENFIDDICH 12

GLENFIDDICH 18

GLENFIDDICH 21
BUNNAHABHAIN

TALISKER

OBAN 14Y

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

MACALLAN 12Y

55€
32€
13€

15€

13€

12€

13€

14€

14€

14€

13€

13€

18€

17€

14€

12€

12€

12€

15€

13€

20€

4L8€

14€

13€

16€

15€

L6€

24€



BOURBONS WHISKEY

JIM BEAM

MAKERS MARK

FOUR ROSES
WOODFORD RESERVE
WILD TURKEY

BLANTONS ORIGINAL
SINGLE BARREL

BLANTONS GOLD EDITION
SINGLE BARREL

BLANTONS
STRAIGHT FROM THE BARREL

BLANTONS SPECIAL RESERVE
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Dranght
A Alfa 330ml

Alfa sooml
Damm Estrella 300ml

Damm Estrella zooml

Lager
Alfa

Alfa Sea Salt
Nymphi
Amstel
Heineken
Bud

Damm Estrella Daura Gluten Free

Pilsener
Mamos

Fischer

Dark

Amstel Dark

13€

13€

14€

13€

13€

15€

13€

15€

12€

13€

6€

6€
7€

7€

7€
9€

7€
7€
7€

JAPAN
9€ . ETSU HANDCRAFTED
9€ ETSU DOUBLE YUZU
9€ | ETSU DOUBLE ORANGE
13€ - NIKKA COFFEY GIN
7€ . NIKKA COFFEY VODKA
08€ . NIKKA COFFEY GRAIN WHISKEY
NIKKA DAYS
36< NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
ui€ . ROKUGIN
392€ UKIYO GIN
BEER
. No/ILow Alcohol Beers
5€ Amstel Free or Heineken 0.0
7€ :  Amstel Radler Lemon
i
se - Exotic Lager
. Sol
. Corona
o€ -
6€ Ale
€ °  McFarland
6€ |
o€ . Veiss
7€ . Erdinger
7€ . Paulaner sooml|
o€ Ciders (with flavor in the bottle)
o€ Milokleftis Forbidden Apple
«  Milokleftis Tropical Twist
Milokleftis Bloody Cherry
7€ . Milokleftis Grapefruit Twist

7€



OYSTER ¢ FISH BAR



